
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE LABOUR MARKET
The skills you gain from computing are transferable and desired in most other  
job sectors such as business, professional services, education and many more. 
For most computing careers you will require the technical understanding 
alongside an eye for detail, good communication and problem-solving skills.  
One of the six skills for growth in Northamptonshire is to develop ownership  
and shared responsibilities for investment and ICT. 
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LABOUR MARKET

COMPUTING

OTHER
SECTORS

Advanced manufacturing and engineering
Renewable energy and the environment
Education and training
Health and social care and healthcare technologies

10,929
People approx. are employed 
in careers that make use 
of Computing across 
Nottinghamshire

2,531  
5,946   

778  
1,674

IT and communications 
professionals

Information specialist managers 
and IT support technicians

Web design and  
development professionals

IT business analysts, architects 
and system designers


